Contents
Verbatim CD-R 222
Verbatim CD-RW 223
Verbatim DVD-R 224
Verbatim DVD+R 225
Verbatim DVD-RW 227
Verbatim DVD+RW 227
Verbatim Blu Ray 227

ita
l M
ed
ia
2012 Catalogue.indb   221 23/07/12   10:54 AM
verBatIm Cd-r
verBatIm Cd-r PrIntaBle
Verbatim Printable CD-R discs provide exceptional printing and recording performance on CD/DVD inkjet printers and duplicators. A unique surface coating is
white for colour reproduction of photos, graphics or other images and printable for excellent ink absorption and durable, longer-lasting colours.
verBatIm Cd-r
Verbatim’s CD-Recordable media are the ideal storage medium for recording and sharing any combination of digital images, music, desktop files and more.
•	Ideal	surface	for	personalising	CD	with	marker	or	labels
•	Long	archival	life
•	Limited	Lifetime	Warranty
Croxley sku oem Code description speed Capacity Pack Case retail Packaging
V41920 41920 CD-R White Wide Inkjet  52x 700MB 10 Jewel Case Y
240138 95005 CD-R Silver Inkjet  52x 700MB 50 Spindle Y
240182 41908 CD-R White Inkjet  52x 700MB 50 Spindle Y
V41839 41839 CD-R 8cm White Inkjet 24x 185MB 50 Spindle N
V41920 240138 240182
240174 240087 240086 240088 240112
V94611 240157 240139 V94554
Croxley sku oem Code description speed Capacity Pack Case retail Packaging
240174 62620 CD-R Audio 40x 700MB 5 Jewel Case Y
240087 41849 CD-R Colours 52x 700MB 10 Slim Case Y
240086 94935 CD-R 52x 700MB 10 Slim Case Y
240088 41846 CD-R 52x 700MB 10 Jewel Case Y
240112 94439 CD-R Vinyl 52x 700MB 10 Jewel Case Y
V94611 94611 CD-R Colours 52x 700MB 25 Slim Case Y
240157 43432 CD-R  52x 700MB 25 Spindle Y
240139 94691 CD-R  52x 700MB 50 Spindle Y
V94554 94554 CD-R  52x 700MB 100 Spindle Y
240222 43437 CD-R 52x 700MB 10 Spindle Y
222
222
D
ig
ita
l M
ed
ia
2012 Catalogue.indb   222 23/07/12   10:54 AM
Croxley Sku oem Code description speed Capacity Pack Case retail Packaging
V94904 94904 CD-R White Wide Inkjet 52x 700MB 50 Spindle N
V94755 94755 CD-R White Wide Inkjet 52x 700MB 50 Spindle N
V94892 94892 CD-R Silver Inkjet 52x 700MB 50 Spindle N
verBatIm Cd-r azo PrIntaBle - duPlICatIon
Providing high-quality printing on CD/DVD inkjet and thermal printers with Super AzoT CD-R recording performance and reliability, these discs are the ideal choice
for full-colour, photo and text CD printing and duplication. Ensure exceptional colour reproduction of high-resolution photos, graphics or other images.
verBatIm Cd-r lIghtsCrIBe
LightScribe Direct Disc Labeling is a technology that offers a simple, no-hassle way to burn professional, silkscreen-quality labels onto CDs. Using the same laser that
burns data in the disc drives, customers burn their data as always, flip the disc over, reinsert it into the drive and burn a precise and permanent iridescent label.
Croxley sku oem Code description speed Capacity Pack Case retail Packaging
240092 95115 CD-R Lightscribe  52x 700MB 10 Spindle Y
V95460 95460 CD-R Lightscribe Colour 52x 700MB 25 Spindle Y
240091 94934 CD-R Lightscribe  52x 700MB 30 Spindle Y
V94904 V94755 V94892
V93976 240102 V95157 V95158 V95169
verBatIm Cd-rW
These discs allow you to rewrite data without errors up to 1,000 times. All backed by a Verbatim Limited Lifetime Warranty.
verBatIm Cd-rW
240092 V95460 240091
Croxley sku oem Code description speed Capacity Pack Case retail Packaging
V93976 93976 CD-RW 2x-4x 700MB 1 Jewel Case Y
240102 43133 CD-RW Colours 2x-4x 700MB 5 Slim Case Y
V95157 95157 CD-RW High Speed 4x-12x 700MB 5 Slim Case Y
V95158 95158 CD-RW Ultra Speed 16x-24x 700MB 5 Slim Case Y
V95169 95169 CD-RW 2x-4x 700MB 25 Spindle Y
223
223
D
ig
ita
l M
ed
ia
2012 Catalogue.indb   223 23/07/12   10:54 AM
verBatIm dvd-r reCordaBle
Verbatim 16x DVD-R discs allow users to record a complete 4.7GB/120Min disc in approximately 5 minutes. Verbatim DVD-R offers the optimal “Advanced Azo”
recording dye, which provides the highest level of read/write performance, reliability and archival life.
verBatIm dvd-r
Croxley sku oem Code description speed Capacity Pack Case retail Packaging
V95051 95051 DVD-R  16x 4.7GB 1 Jewel Case Y
V95070 95070 DVD-R  16x 4.7GB 5 Jewel Case Y
V95100 95100 DVD-R  16x 4.7GB 10 Spindle Y
V95058 95058 DVD-R  16x 4.7GB 25 Spindle Y
V95101 95101 DVD-R  16x 4.7GB 50 Spindle Y
240194 94852 DVD-R Shiny Silver Bulk 8x 4.7GB 50 Spindle N
240177 95102 DVD-R  16x 4.7GB 100 Spindle Y
verBatIm dvd-r dual layer
DVD-R Dual Layer nearly doubles the storage capacity with two AZO recording layers on a single-sided disc. Compatible and supported by dual layer hardware.
Store up to 8.5GB of video. All backed by Verbatim’s limited lifetime warranty.
Croxley sku oem Code description speed Capacity Pack Case retail Packaging
240111 95164 DVD-R Dual Layer 4x 8.5GB 1 Jewel Case Y
240173 95165 DVD-R Dual Layer 4x 8.5GB 3 Jewel Case Y
V95137 V94854 240180 V95153
240111 240173
verBatIm dvd-r PrIntaBle
Combining an exceptional inkjet printable surface with professional grade Advanced Azo recording performance and reliability,
these discs have been tested for use with DVD/CD Inkjet printers and duplicators. Perfect for low volume DVD duplication.
Croxley sku oem Code description speed Capacity Pack Case retail Packaging
V95137 95137 DVD-R White Inkjet  16x 4.7GB 50 Spindle Y
V94854 94854 DVD-R White Wide Inkjet 8x 4.7GB 50 Spindle N
240180 95079 DVD-R White Wide Inkjet 16x 4.7GB 50 Spindle N
V95153 95153 DVD-R White Inkjet   16x 4.7GB 100 Spindle Y
240177
V95051 V95070 V95100
V95101
240194V95058
224
224
D
ig
ita
l M
ed
ia
2012 Catalogue.indb   224 23/07/12   10:54 AM
Croxley sku oem Code description speed Capacity Pack Case retail Packaging
V95339 95339 DVD-R Lightscribe 16x 4.7GB 30 Spindle Y
verBatIm dvd-r lIghtsCrIBe
LightScribe Direct Disc Labeling is a simple, no-hassle way for customers to burn professional, silkscreen-quality labels on their DVDs. Using the same laser that
burns data in their disc drives, customers burn their data as always, flip the disc over, reinsert it into the drive and burn a precise and permanent iridescent label.
verBatIm dvd+r
verBatIm dvd+r reCordaBle
Verbatim’s 16X DVD+R discs allow users to record a complete 4.7GB/120Min disc in approximately 5 minutes. Verbatim DVD+R offers the optimal “Advanced Azo”
recording dye, which provides the highest level of read/write performance, reliability and archival life.
Croxley sku oem Code description speed Capacity Pack Case retail Packaging
V94916 94916 DVD+R  16x 4.7GB 1 Jewel Case Y
V95049 95049 DVD+R  16x 4.7GB 5 Jewel Case Y
V95032 95032 DVD+R  16x 4.7GB 10 Spindle Y
V95033 95033 DVD+R  16x 4.7GB 25 Spindle Y
V95037 95037 DVD+R  16x 4.7GB 50 Spindle Y
240178 95098 DVD+R  16x 4.7GB 100 Spindle Y
V94916 V95049 V95032 V95033 240178V95037
verBatIm dvd+r PrIntaBle
Combining an exceptional inkjet printable surface with professional grade, Advanced Azo, recording performance and reliability, these discs have been extensively tested
and qualified for use with DVD/CD Inkjet printers and duplicators. Perfect for low volume DVD duplication.
Croxley sku oem Code description speed Capacity Pack Case retail Packaging
V95136 95136 DVD+R White Inkjet  16x 4.7GB 50 Spindle Y
V94812 94812 DVD+R White Wide Inkjet 8x 4.7GB 50 Spindle N
240183 94889 DVD+R White Wide Thermal 8x 4.7GB 50 Spindle N
V95145 95145 DVD+R White Inkjet  16x 4.7GB 100 Spindle Y
V95136 V94812 240183 V95145
225
225
D
ig
ita
l M
ed
ia
2012 Catalogue.indb   225 23/07/12   10:54 AM
verBatIm dvd+r douBle layer PrIntaBle
Verbatim Double Layer Discs provide a massive 8.5GB (2.6GB for 8cm products) storage capacity. Verbatim media is also available with a printable surface. Colours
printed onto the disc surface are now as rich and deep as the original. Wide printable surfaces are also available so an image can be printed right up to the
central hub of the disc.
Croxley sku oem Code description speed Capacity Pack Case retail Packaging
V95123 95123 DVD+R DL White Inkjet 2.4x 8.5GB 20 Spindle N
240186 43667 DVD+R DL White Wide Inkjet  8x 8.5GB 25 Spindle Y
V95123 240186
verBatIm dvd+r lIghtsCrIBe
LightScribe Direct Disc Labeling is a simple, no-hassle way for customers to burn professional, silkscreen-quality labels on their DVDs. Using the same laser that
burns data in their disc drives, customers burn their data as always, flip the disc over, reinsert it into the drive and burn a precise and permanent iridescent label.
Croxley sku oem Code description speed Capacity Pack Case retail Packaging
V95116 95116 DVD+R Lightscribe  16x 4.7GB 10 Spindle Y
240113 95128 DVD+R Lightscribe  16x 4.7GB 20 Slim Case Y
V95091 95091 DVD+R Lightscribe  16x 4.7GB 30 Spindle Y
verBatIm dvd+r douBle layer
Verbatim Double Layer Discs provide a massive 8.5GB (2.6GB for 8cm products) storage capacity. The double layer of recording has been made possible by the creation
of a new substrate layer that sits in between each recording layer; this allows the laser beam to record on both layers.
Croxley sku oem Code description speed Capacity Pack Case retail Packaging
240148 94912 DVD+R Double Layer 2.4x 8.5GB 1 Jewel Case Y
240179 95014 DVD+R Double Layer 2.4x 8.5GB 3 Jewel Case Y
240171 43666 DVD+R Double Layer 8x 8.5GB 10 Spindle Y
240148 240179 240171
V95116 240113 V95091
226
226
D
ig
ita
l M
ed
ia
2012 Catalogue.indb   226 23/07/12   10:55 AM
V95179240122 V95072 240172 V43552
verBatIm dvd-rW
Ideal for archiving or backing up DVD-quality video. Verbatim DVD-RW media utilises Super Eutectic Recording Layer (SERL), which minimises noise during write/rewrite
cycles and provides superior archival stability.
Croxley sku oem Code description speed Capacity Pack Case retail Packaging
240122 94836 DVD-RW  4x 4.7GB 1 Jewel Case Y
V95072 95072 DVD-RW  6x 4.7GB 1 Jewel Case Y
240172 95044 DVD-RW  2x 4.7GB 5 Jewel Case Y
V43552 43552 DVD-RW  4x 4.7GB 10 Spindle Y
V95179 95179 DVD-RW  2x 4.7GB 30 Spindle Y
verBatIm dvd+rW
verBatIm dvd-rW
verBatIm dvd+rW
Verbatim 4X DVD+RW is ideal for archiving or backing up 4.7GB of data or 120 minutes of DVD-quality video. Verbatim DVD+RW utilizes Super Eutectic Recording
Layer (SERL) recording dye, which minimizes noise during write/rewrite cycles and provides superior archival stability.
Croxley sku oem Code description speed Capacity Pack Case retail Packaging
240130 94520 DVD+R  4x 4.7GB 1 Jewel Case Y
V95043 95043 DVD+R  4x 4.7GB 5 Jewel Case Y
V43488 43488 DVD+R  4x 4.7GB 10 Spindle Y
V94834 94834 DVD+R  4x 4.7GB 30 Spindle Y
240130 V95043 V43488 V94834
verBatIm Blu ray
verBatIm Blu ray
Blu-ray Disc is the next-generation optical disc format that was developed to enable recording and playback of high-definition video (HD), as well as storing large

240225 43751 BD-R Wide Printable LTH 6x 25GB 10 Spindle Y
240226 53748 BD-R Dual Layer 6x 50GB 5 Jewel Case Y
240228 43760 BD-RE Dual Layer 2x 50GB 5 Jewel Case Y
227
227
D
ig
ita
l M
ed
ia
2012 Catalogue.indb   227 23/07/12   10:55 AM
verBatIm storage ProduCts
Verbatim’s storage cases prevent your CDs and DVDs from being scratched or broken during transport. Verbatim’s Jewel Cases come in standard black and colours for Slim Cases.
Croxley sku oem Code description speed Capacity Pack Case retail Packaging
V41851 41851 Verbatim Storage CD/DVD 5 Jewel Case Y
V41852 41852 Verbatim Storage CD/DVD 10 Jewel Case Y
V41853 41853 Verbatim Storage CD/DVD Coloured 10 Slim Case Y
V41854 41854 Verbatim Storage CD/DVD Coloured 25 Slim Case Y
V94837 94837 Verbatim Storage DVD 25 Trim Case Y
verBatIm storage
verBatIm usB mICro Flash drIves
The Micro USB Flash Drive is lightweight and compact. Weighing a tiny 1.2g, and only 2.35mm thick, it is small in size but not in capacity! Simply drag and drop
your folders and files. The Micro USB Drive also features password protection trial software.